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Wexford County 2011 Apportionment
City of Cadillac

¯

District 5
(Precinct 1)
Pop.:  3,456 District 6

(Precinct 2)
Pop.:  3,448

District 7
(Precinct 3)
Pop.:  3,451

HARINGSELMA

CHERRY
GROVE

CLAM
LAKE

CLAM
LAKE

HARING

District 4

District 9

District 9

District 8

District 8
1 inch = 2,750 feet

Legend
City of Cadillac Districts

District 5 (Precinct 1)
District 6 (Precinct 2)
District 7 (Precinct 3)

CLAM
LAKE

§̈¦131

§̈¦131

¬«55

¬«131

¬«131

¬«115

¬«115

¬«55


